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KNIFE ORIENTATION
SHOWN FROM

THE INFEED SIDE
OF MOLDER

2072-TCROWN, Top, 7/8" x 4-3/4" W&H Item #Description

Printing may distort actual profile measurement. Print in "Actual Size",  outer border should measure 8" x 10-1/2"

KNIFE

MOLDING

45°

45°

33
8 in

3 5
16 in

43
4 in

7
8 in


